Page 1 of 5                                      AS C_WLPM131350 Series_V1.0                                         Oct. 2018
WLPM131350 Series
SMD Molded Power Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 5                                      AS C_WLPM131350 Series_V1.0                                         Oct. 2018
Features
1. Shielded construction.
2. Ultra low buzz noise.

M5
Page 3 of 5                                      AS C_WLPM131350 Series_V1.0                                         Oct. 2018
Ordering Information
WL  PM  1313  50  M  R33  L  C
Product
Code
 Series  Dimensions  Thickness  Tolerance  Value  Packing Code
WL:
Inductor
 SMD
molded
power
inductor.
 13.5 *12.8mm  5.0mm  M: ± 20%  R33=0.33uH
2R2=2.20uH
 L=13” Reeled
(Embossed tape)
 C:General
Electrical Characteristics
WLPM131350*LC series
PART NO.
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR Maximum (m ΩΩΩΩ) Rated
Current
I sat
(uH) TYP MAX Typical (A)  Typical (A)
WLPM131350MR10LC 0.1 M 0.53 0.6 55 118
WLPM131350MR22LC 0.22 M 0.64 0.8 51 110
WLPM131350MR33LC 0.33 M 0.85 1.1 42 80
WLPM131350MR47LC 0.47 M 1.1 1.3 38 65
WLPM131350MR56LC 0.56 M 1.3 1.5 36 55
WLPM131350MR68LC 0.68 M 1.5 1.7 34 54
WLPM131350MR82LC 0.82 M 2 2.3 31 53
WLPM131350M1R0LC 1 M 2.1 2.5 29 50
WLPM131350M1R2LC 1.2 M 2.8 3.5 25 49
WLPM131350M1R5LC 1.5 M 3.4 4.1 23 48
WLPM131350M1R8LC 1.8 M 4.2 4.9 19 40
WLPM131350M2R2LC 2.2 M 4.6 5.5 20 32
WLPM131350M3R3LC 3.3 M 7.7 9.2 15 32
WLPM131350M4R7LC 4.7 M 12.8 15 12 27
WLPM131350M5R6LC 5.6 M 14 16.5 11.5 22
WLPM131350M6R8LC 6.8 M 15.4 18.5 11 21
WLPM131350M7R8LC 7.8 M 17.2 20.5 10 18
WLPM131350M8R2LC 8.2 M 18.9 22.5 9.5 18
WLPM131350M100LC 10 M 21.4 25.5 9 16
TEST INSTRUMENT:  CHROMA 16502 、Zentech1320+Zentech3305
(1). Test Freq : 100KHz , 1.0V
(2). All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
(3). Operating Temperature Range -55℃ to +125℃.